
COURSE NAME SEM MODULE NAME MODULE CODE DATE DAY CENTER 
NO.

CENTER NAME

BA LLB 3RD ECONOMICS –III ECON0105 12-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BA LLB 3RD ENGLISH-III ENGL0116 14-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BA LLB 3RD POLITICAL SCIENCE –III(INDIAN CONSTITUTION AND POLITICS) POLI0106 16-12-2022 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BA LLB 3RD CONTRACT-II LAWS1107 19-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BA LLB 3RD SOCIOLOGY –III SOCI0105 21-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BA LLB 5TH
POLITICAL SCIENCE –V (INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS & 
ORGANISATIONS)

POLI0108 02-01-2023 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BA LLB 5TH FRENCH  FL-I LANF0101 14-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BA LLB 5TH ENVIRONMENTAL LAW LAWS2103 19-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BA LLB 5TH FAMILY LAW-I LAWS1104 22-12-2022 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BA LLB 5TH CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-II LAWS1106 27-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BA LLB 7TH
PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTABILITY 
(CLINICAL COURSE I)

LAWS2105 12-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BA LLB 7TH ADMINISTRATIVE LAW LAWS2104 14-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BA LLB 7TH LAW OF PROPERTY LAWS2102 16-12-2022 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BA LLB 7TH LAW OF CRIMES (PENAL CODE) I LAWS1101 19-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES
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BA LLB 7TH LABOUR AND INDUSTRIAL LAW-I LAWS2106 21-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BA LLB IX CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE AND LIMITATION ACT
LAWS3101

13-12-2022 Tuesday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BA LLB IX OPTIONALPAPER- III (PENOLOGY AND VICTIMOLOGY ) LAWS3201 15-12-2022 Thursday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BA LLB IX
OPTIONAL PAPER -IV (LAND LAWS INCLUDING TENURE AND TENANCY 
SYSTEM  )

LAWS3202 20-12-2022 Tuesday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BA LLB IX LAW OF EVIDENCE LAWS2107 22-12-2022 Thursday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BA LLB IX COMPANY LAW LAWS3102 27-12-2022 Tuesday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BCOM LLB 7TH
PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTABILITY 
(CLINICAL COURSE I)

LAWS2105 12-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM LLB 7TH ADMINISTRATIVE LAW LAWS2104 14-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM LLB 7TH LAW OF PROPERTY LAWS2102 16-12-2022 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM LLB 7TH LAW OF CRIMES (PENAL CODE) I LAWS1101 19-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM LLB 7TH LABOUR AND INDUSTRIAL LAW-I LAWS2106 21-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM LLB IX CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE AND LIMITATION ACT
LAWS3101

13-12-2022 Tuesday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BCOM LLB IX OPTIONALPAPER- III (PENOLOGY AND VICTIMOLOGY ) LAWS3201 15-12-2022 Thursday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BCOM LLB IX
OPTIONAL PAPER -IV (LAND LAWS INCLUDING TENURE AND TENANCY 
SYSTEM  )

LAWS3202 20-12-2022 Tuesday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BCOM LLB IX LAW OF EVIDENCE LAWS2107 22-12-2022 Thursday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

BCOM LLB IX COMPANY LAW LAWS3102 27-12-2022 Tuesday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

LLB 3RD
PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTABILITY 
(CLINICAL COURSE I)

LAWS2105 12-12-2022 Monday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

LLB 3RD ADMINISTRATIVE LAW LAWS2104 14-12-2022 Wednesday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK
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LLB 3RD LAW OF PROPERTY LAWS2102 16-12-2022 Friday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

LLB 3RD ENVIRONMENTAL LAW LAWS2103 19-12-2022 Monday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

LLB 3RD JURISPRUDENCE LAWS2101 21-12-2022 Wednesday 2 COMPUTER SCIENCE BLOCK

LLB 5TH LABOUR AND INDUSTRIAL LAW-II LAWS3103 02-01-2023 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

LLB 5TH CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE AND LIMITATION ACT LAWS3101 13-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

LLB 5TH OPTIONALPAPER- III (PENOLOGY AND VICTIMOLOGY ) LAWS3201 15-12-2022 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

LLB 5TH
OPTIONAL PAPER -IV (LAND LAWS INCLUDING TENURE AND TENANCY 
SYSTEM  )

LAWS3202 20-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

LLB 5TH INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER APPLICATIONS COAP0101 22-12-2022 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

LLB 5TH COMPANY LAW LAWS3102 27-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES
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